Alachua County:
« Public Schools »

10-Month School Calendar

2024-2025
Monday, AUBUSE S — .....uviiiiiieeeceeeee e Pre-Planning (5 weekdays)
Monday, AUBUSE 12......c..ueeiiiiiieee e e e First Day for Students
Monday, September 2.........c..ooeeeciieeeeceee e Holiday — Labor Day
Tuesday, September 17......ccoocvieeeiciieeee e Interim Reports Available in Family Access
Monday, October 14........coociiiiiiiiiiiee e End of First Nine Weeks
Friday, October 18........cocoviviiiiiieeeecciiree e Holiday — UF Homecoming
Monday, October 21.......ccocciiiiiiiiieee e Student Holiday — Teacher Workday
Thursday, October 24..........ccovvieieiieeeeeeeee e Report Cards Available in Family Access
Monday, November 11........cccccoviiiiiieeeeieeeeeciiiieeeeeee e, Holiday — Veterans Day
Thursday, November 21.........cccovviiieiiieee e Interim Reports in Family Access
Monday, November 25 — Tuesday, November 26............. Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, November 27 — Friday, November 29........... Holiday — Thanksgiving
Friday, December 20........cccceevvveeerrennnnn. (FLEX DAY #2)..... School in Session/Hurricane Make Up Day
Monday, December 23 — Friday, January 3.........ccccceeueeeens Winter Holidays (10 weekdays)
Monday, January 6........cccceeeveerieeeennenn. (FLEX DAY #1)..... School in Session/Hurricane Make Up Day
Monday, JaNUArY 13.....ccccveveeviieieeeiceeeee et End of First Semester
Tuesday, JanUary 14........ooveeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e Begin Second Semester
Friday, JAanUary 17......ccooeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e Student Holiday — Teacher Workday
Monday, JaNUArY 20........coueeeieeieeeecrieeiee et eeree e see s Holiday — ML King Day
Thursday, JANUAY 23......c.ceceiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e Report Cards Available in Family Access
Friday, February 14........ccccvevveeveveenennnn. (FLEX DAY #3)...... School in Session/Hurricane Make Up Day
Monday, FEBruary 17........cccvveiiieeeieeeieeeeeeeeeeee e Student/Teacher Holiday — President’s Day
Tuesday, FEDrUary 25........cocvveeueiieeeeieeeeeesesses s Interim Reports Available in Family Access
Monday, March 17 — Friday, March 21.......cccccccvvvevevrnenene. Spring Holidays (5 weekdays)
Friday, March 28.........cccoeuvevieueeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeese e End of Third Nine Weeks
Monday, March 31.......cccueueeueeuereiereeiseeseese oo, Student Holiday — Teacher Workday
Tuesday, APFil 8....c.cviveecieeeeeceeeeeee et Report Cards Available in Family Access
TUESAAY, MY Bttt en e Interim Reports Available in Family Access
MONAAY, MY 26........ouiieiierieeeeeeeeeeee et eeseeens Holiday — Memorial Day
TUESAAY JUNE 3.ttt Last Day for Students
Wednesday, June 4 — Thursday June 5.......cccceevvvieeeennnen. Post-Planning

*Notes to calendar:

1. The district will utilize Flex Days if we have to cancel school for a hurricane or other emergency.
The Flex Days will be utilized in the following order: January 6, December 20, February 14

2. If more days are missed than flex days available, the district may have to add minutes to the school
day after utilizing the scheduled flex days.

3. This calendar does not apply to Rawlings Elementary Schools, which will be moving to a year-
round calendar for the next school year.
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